Electro Optical Components, Inc.
5464 Skylane Boulevard, Suite D, Santa Rosa, CA 95403
Toll Free: 855-EOC-6300
www.eoc-inc.com  |    info@eoc-inc.com
MCJ Series
 1ns Microchip Laser
杏林睿光
Applications

 3
0
 1
3.
7
Laser Head (side laser outlet)
Wavelength
nm) Part Number Repetition rate
(kHz)
Pulse energy
(μJ)（
1030
515
343
257
MCJ-1030-1-100 1 100
MCJ-1030-2-80 2 80
MCJ-515-1-040 1 40
MCJ-515-2-030 2 30
MCJ-343-0.2-030 0.2 30
MCJ-343-1-020 1 20
MCJ-343-2-015 2 15
MCJ-257-1-008 1 8
MCJ-257-2-005 2 5